

2nd on eye bill

M/W - Construction of road
from Basudev Pandey
ke ghar to Vishwanpur

Agency - Jay Mata De Con -
struction

Agreement no. - 25/2019-20

Agm date - 04.01.2020

Contract date of completion
03.01.2021

Measurement of work

① Construction of embank -
ment - - lead upto 100m.

Qty. as per graph calculation 471.58
m³

② Construction of Sub

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Construction of bench mark & reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
1.765 k.m. @ Rs. 9915.30/km					Rs. 17500=
② Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3					
1.765 k.m. @ Rs. 9154.80/km					Rs. 16158=
③ Construction of embankment - - lead upto 100 m					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 6					
1.765 k.m. @ 154.83/m ³					Rs. 82446=
④ Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7					
3515.38 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					Rs. 6,20,359=
⑤ Construction of embankment - - lead upto 60 m					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7					
1087.36 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³					Rs. 63708=
⑥ Box Cutting etc.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
57.75 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³					Rs. 42792=
⑦ Granular Sub Base with well graded materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
1156.04 m ³ @ Rs. 2475.14/m ³					Rs. 2861361=

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing & fixing logo board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 4					
2 nos. @ Rs. 11304.35 each					Rs. 22609=
⑨ Providing WBM T.M.B. P. 7					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7					
500.34 m ³ @ Rs. 3097.39/m ³					Rs. 15,49,748=
⑩ Granular Sub base with well graded materials					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 7					
56.25 m ³ @ Rs. 247514/m ³					Rs. 1,39,227=
⑪ Providing & applying Primer Coat with emulsion (Rs-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 8					
6116.75 m ² @ Rs. 40.87/m ²					Rs. 2,49,992=
⑫ Providing & applying Jack Coat with emulsion (Rs-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 14					
6116.75 m ² @ Rs. 13.86/m ²					Rs. 84,778=
⑬ Mix Seal Surfacing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 14					
6116.75 m ² @ Rs. 191.26/m ²					Rs. 11,69,890=
⑭ Earth work in excavation for structure					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 8					
42.25 m ³ @ Rs. 285.15/m ³					Rs. 12,054=
⑮ Sand filling in foundation trench					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.9					
3.83 m ³ @ Rs. 421.91/m ³					Rs 1616=
(16) Providing R.C.C. M15 gr.					
in open foundations					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.9					
4.68 m ³ @ Rs. 5630.40/m ³					Rs 26350=
(17) Providing R.C.C. M25 gr.					
in box cell					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.10					
37.35 m ³ @ Rs. 7225.81/m ³					Rs 269884=
(18) Back filling behind					
abutment					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.10					
21.60 m ³ @ Rs. 2387.78/m ³					Rs 51576=
(19) Providing Weep holes					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.10					
30 nos. @ Rs 90.59 each					Rs 2718=
(20) Providing, fitting & placing					
HYSD bar reinforcement					
Qty. Vide T.M.B. P.14					
2.677 m.T. @ Rs 61183.40/m.T.					Rs 1,63,788=
Total					Rs 79,99,721=
Add 1% Labour cost (+)					Rs 79,997=
Add 12% GST					Rs 9,59,967=
Total					Rs 90,39,685=
Less 0.1% below (-)					Rs 9040=
Less Provision Payment (-)					Rs 40,48,245=
					Rs 49,82,400=

Continuation
31.03.22
J.E.

02/04/22
A.E.

C.A.P.
09/04/22